Trustee 341 Calendar

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 12/2/2014 New Bern Courtroom (1st Floor)
MEETING TIME: 11:45 AM U.S. Post Office & Courthouse
CHAPTER: 13 1st Floor-Courtroom/341 Meeting Loc:
413 Middle Street
New Bern, NC 28560
Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee
1 14-06390-5-RDD Larry Wayne Elrod Richard Preston Cook Joseph A. Bledsoe I
2 14-04387-5-RDD  Terry Marie Sykes Edwin M. Hardy Joseph A. Bledsoe I

Terry Lee Sykes

3 14-05467-5-RDD  Jack Duane Davis Russell C. Alexander Joseph A. Bledsoe I
4 14-05798-5-RDD Edwin Davis McCarty Brian R. Knott Joseph A. Bledsoe I
5 14-06464-5-RDD Winfred E. Parker Robert Lewis Jr. Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Bettie K. Parker
6 14-06486-5-RDD Tamra Walker Janice Joyner Panza Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
7 14-06247-5-RDD Philmore Jones llI Hurman R. Sims Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
Trena Diane Jones

8 14-06354-5-RDD  Alice Robinson Johnson Douglas M. Strout Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
Kenneth L. Johnson

9 14-06380-5-RDD Clara M. Phillips Benjamin R. Eisner Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
10 14-04903-5-RDD Christy L. Reid Adrian M. Lapas Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
11 14-05383-5-RDD  Anthony F. Jackson Adrian M. Lapas Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Marie K. Jackson

12 14-06350-5-RDD Austin Matthew Johnson Ernest C. Richardson, IV Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
Betty Gibbs Johnson

13 14-06195-5-RDD Michael S Williams Ernest C. Richardson, IV Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

14 14-05726-5-RDD Ronald Charles Niel John T. Orcutt Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Maria Jaramillo Niel

15 14-06204-5-RDD  Charles Tony Wiegand John T. Orcutt Joseph A. Bledsoe I
Sueann Thornton Wiegand

16 14-06220-5-RDD Sara R T Walker Christian Bennett Felden Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

17 14-06340-5-RDD Mitchell Wayne Morgan Christian Bennett Felden Joseph A. Bledsoe llI
Stephanie Lynn Morgan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06390&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04387&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05467&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05798&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06464&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06486&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06247&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06354&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06380&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04903&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05383&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06350&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06195&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05726&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06204&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06220&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06340&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

14-06355-5-RDD

14-05766-5-RDD

14-06348-5-RDD

14-06378-5-RDD

14-06391-5-RDD

14-06443-5-RDD

14-06198-5-RDD

14-06373-5-RDD

14-05614-5-RDD

14-06214-5-RDD

14-06259-5-RDD

14-06292-5-RDD

14-06229-5-RDD

14-06266-5-RDD

14-06303-5-RDD

14-06445-5-RDD

14-06446-5-RDD

14-05669-5-RDD

14-06458-5-RDD

14-06200-5-RDD

Debtor

George T Miller Sr.
Patricia P. Miller

Edward C. Royal

Juanita C Davis

Dale Roberts Rossiter

Lisa Wetherington Rossiter

Isaac Hall
Edna R Hall

Shelia Devone Spencer
Chris Joey Castro Hoomana
Liza Perez Santos Hoomana

Thomas Legrand Flager

Judy Lewis Hamlin

Barbara Sue Rager

John Mitchell Bartram |l

Donna Lynn Bartram

Thurl Willis Moore Jr
Tina Elizabeth Moore

Susan Francis Shelly

Edward Michael Sarkisian

Alexander Henry Harrell

Heather Sinanian Harrell

Johnnie Lee Sutton
Vera Delaine Sutton

Robin Merrit Fraim

Ervin Lavadie Moses

Gerald Bernard Eagleson

Marylyn Taylor Eagleson

Tenechia R Coley

Attorney
Robert E. Fuller Jr.

Robert E. Fuller Jr.

Robert E. Fuller Jr.

J. Allen Murphy

J. Allen Murphy

J. Allen Murphy

W. Mack Rice

W. Mack Rice

W. Mack Rice

Roger A. Moore

Roger A. Moore

Roger A. Moore

Roger A. Moore

Roger A. Moore

Roger A. Moore

Craig I. Bryant

Craig I. Bryant

Craig |. Bryant

Craig |. Bryant

Craig |. Bryant

Trustee

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.
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This report was last printed on 11/13/14 at 08:39:16 for 341 Hearing in New Bern on 12/2/2014 at 11:45 AM

Bledsoe Il

Bledsoe Il

Bledsoe Il

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe Il

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe Il

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe llI

Page 2 of 3


http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06355&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05766&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06348&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06378&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06391&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06443&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06198&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06373&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
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38

39

40

41

42

Case Number

14-06363-5-RDD

14-06366-5-RDD

14-06376-5-RDD

14-06469-5-RDD

14-06454-5-RDD

Debtor

Deborah Chyrice Jackson

Phillis Kay Swinson

Tommie Heath Sr

Debbie Gail Heath

Warnetta Montgomery

Gary Anthony Howell

Attorney
Craig |. Bryant

Craig I. Bryant

Craig I. Bryant

Craig I. Bryant

Pro Se

Trustee

Joseph A. Bledsoe llI

Joseph A. Bledsoe llI

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06363&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
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